HMBC (Whole Spectrum)(note, expanded regions of this spectrum can be found on pages 9-12)
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HMBC (Partial Spectrum)
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HMBC (Partial Spectrum)

QM i o

gl

50

75 70 65 BO 55 &
PPM 1H

40 200

A0

/0 kO

a0

PFM 130



HMBC (Partial Spectrum)
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HMBC (Partial Spectrum)
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